AYE
TECH HUB
PLC & AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING GUIDE
PLC Programming
Complete Guide
Siemens S7  Â·  Ladder Logic  Â·  FBD  Â·  Structured Text
HMI Integration  Â·  PROFINET  Â·  Safety Standards  Â·  Career Pathways

Direct I/O bypass (no image)
IEC 61131-3 Languages Overview
Language Type Key Strength Best Application
Ladder Logic
(LD)
Graphical
Relay circuit analogy, easy for
electricians
Discrete I/O, motor control, interlocks
Function Block
(FBD)
Graphical Signal flow, reusable blocks
PID, continuous control, drive
programming
Structured Text
(ST)
Textual High-level, algorithms, arrays
Math, state machines, data
processing
Instruction List
(IL)
Textual Assembly-like, low overhead
Legacy code, rarely used in new
projects
Sequential
Function Chart
(SFC)
Graphical Step-by-step process sequencing
Batch control, robot sequences,
recipes
Common Time Format Examples
TIME Literal Duration Use Example
T#500ms 500 milliseconds Short debounce delay
T#5S 5 seconds Motor warmup delay
T#2M30S 2 minutes 30 seconds Cycle timer
AYE TECH HUB PLC PROGRAMMING COMPLETE GUIDE
AYE Tech Hub â€” Engineering the Future 21
T#1H 1 hour Shift production counter reset
T#12H 12 hours Daily maintenance alert
T#7D 7 days Weekly calibration reminder
AYE TECH HUB PLC PROGRAMMING COMPLETE GUIDE
AYE Tech Hub â€” Engineering the Future 22
REFERENCES & RESOURCES
Standards & Specifications
â€¢ IEC 61131-3:2013 â€” Programmable Controllers: Programming Languages.
â€¢ IEC 61508:2010 â€” Functional Safety of Electrical/Electronic/Programmable Systems.
â€¢ IEC 62061:2021 â€” Safety of Machinery: Functional Safety of SCS.
â€¢ ISO 13850:2015 â€” Emergency Stop Equipment: Design Principles.
â€¢ IEC 60947-5-5 â€” Control Circuit Devices: Electrical Emergency Stop Devices.
â€¢ ISA-5.1 â€” Instrumentation Symbols and Identification.
Recommended Learning Resources
Resource Website Description
AYE Tech Hub ayetechub.com
Free PLC courses, PDF guides, tutorials, AI
tools for engineers
Siemens Industry
Online Support
support.industry.siemens.com
Official S7 documentation, GSDML files,
firmware updates
Rockwell Automation
TechConnect
rok.auto/techconnect
Studio 5000 manuals, ControlLogix programming
guides
PLCopen plcopen.org
IEC 61131-3 standard library function blocks,
motion control spec
ISA â€” Int. Society of
Automation
isa.org